Youth - Results

Horse

HIGH ON MELODY
MAJESTIC DRIVE
TWO TIMIN TOMCAT

YULGILBAR DO IT LIKE ROY

SPYDERMAN
NEAT KITTY CORNER
PUDDY TAT

Highest placed Registered Australian Quarter Horse ridden by Financial AQHA member:

Rider

HAMISH DUNBIER
OLIVIA MACCALLUM
PETER MACCALLUM
KASEY WYSE
ADDISON DUDLEY
ELI FLANAGAN
TYLOR KEOGH

Owner

SCOTT DUNBIER
LINDA MACCALLUM
LINDA MACCALLUM
KASEY WYSE
JACKIE GRAHAM
LEANNE HAYWOOD
TYLOR KEOGH,

YULGILBAR DO IT LIKE ROY Ridden by KASEY WYSE

Place
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Points
72.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
65.00
64.00
63.00



