Youth - Results

Horse	Rider	Owner	Place	Points
HIGH ON MELODY	HAMISH DUNBIER	SCOTT DUNBIER	1	72.00
MAJESTIC DRIVE	OLIVIA MACCALLUM	LINDA MACCALLUM	2	68.00
TWO TIMIN TOMCAT	PETER MACCALLUM	LINDA MACCALLUM	3	67.50
YULGILBAR DO IT LIKE ROY	KASEY WYSE	KASEY WYSE	4	67.00
SPYDERMAN	ADDISON DUDLEY	JACKIE GRAHAM	5	65.00
NEAT KITTY CORNER	ELI FLANAGAN	LEANNE HAYWOOD	6	64.00
PUDDY TAT	TYLOR KEOGH	TYLOR KEOGH,	7	63.00

Highest placed Registered Australian Quarter Horse ridden by Financial AQHA member:

YULGILBAR DO IT LIKE ROY Ridden by KASEY WYSE